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Queens A




Queens B




Players

Jane Francis
Kirsty Levett
Alex Rotariu
Sofia

Rory

Fraser

Ellie Blackshaw
Jane Langhorn
Eddie

Mathew
Claudia

Scott

Richard L
Elena Giusto
Jerome

David Mc Devitt
George V
Richard File
Hanna

Nicola

Ellen Petrovics

MATCHES WON
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Queens C

MATCHES PLAYED
16
16
14
13
12
10
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PERCENTAGE
68.8%
43.8%
42.9%
84.6%
58.3%
60.0%
80.0%
66.7%
33.3%

100.0%
100.0%
25.0%
33.3%
33.3%
50.0%
0.0%
0.0%
50.0%
50.0%
0.0%
100.0%

TEAM THEY PLAYED FOR
Queens C
Queens C,B
Queens C,B
Queens C
Queens C
Queens C,A,B
Queens C
Queens C
Queens C,D
Queens C
Queens B,C
Queens C,B
Queens C
Queens C
Queens C
Queens C
Queens C
Queens C
Queens B
Queens C,A

Queens C



Players
Barbara
Gaby
Lynn-Ora
Bruno
Pauline
Patrick Littlejohn
Stuart Horder
Mark Stodard
Chris Curtis
Chris Keats
Lia

Terry

Conrad

lan T

Mark Cull

MATCHES WON
5

o o0 O

O O NN N W W w >~

(@ -

Queens D

MATCHES PLAYED
14
14
13
12
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PERCENTAGE
35.7%
42.9%
38.5%
41.7%
11.1%
44.4%
42.9%
50.0%
50.0%
40.0%
40.0%
0.0%
0.0%
25.0%
0.0%

TEAM THEY PLAYED FOR
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D
Queens D

Queens D



Top winning players

Charlie Brown 11 18 61.1% Queens
Katie Moorman 13 16 81.3% Queens
IssieR S 7 17 41.2% Queens , A
Doug Q 7 15 46.7% Queens A
Annika 7 16 43.8% Queens B,C,A
Alan 11 15 73.3% Queens B,C
Jane Francis 11 16 68.8% Queens C
Alex Rotariu 6 14 42.9% Queens C,B
Gaby 6 14 42.9% Queens D

Bruno 5 12 41.7% Queens D, B



